
220 SE Green Street
Lee's Summit, MO 64063The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details

File #: BILL NO. 18-
58

Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance - Committee Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/5/2018 City Council - Regular Session

On agenda: Final action:4/5/2018

Title: AN ORDINANCE APPROVING CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 TO THE CONTRACT WITH B. DEAN
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY FOR THE NORTHWEST QUADRANT T-HANGAR DEVELOPMENT
PROJECT, AN INCREASE OF $395,084.44 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT PRICE OF $2,547,940.49.
(PWC 3/20/18)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Proposed Ordinance, 2. Change Order, 3. NW T-Hangar Site Plan

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

for second readingCity Council - Regular Session4/5/2018 1 Pass

adopted and numberedCity Council - Regular Session4/5/2018 1 Pass

recommended for approvalPublic Works Committee3/20/2018 1 Pass

The City of Lee's Summit Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

